
　　　　程度
 種別

合　　計

％ ％ ％ ％ ％

％ ％ ％ ％ ％

30.0 ％ 20.0 ％ 30.0 ％ 20.0 ％ ％

％ 6.3 ％ 17.6 ％ 76.1 ％ ％

％ 7.7 ％ 46.2 ％ 46.2 ％ ％

％ 5.6 ％ 16.7 ％ 77.8 ％ ％

1.3 ％ 14.0 ％ 34.8 ％ 49.9 ％ ％

％ ％ 20.0 ％ 80.0 ％ ％

50.0 ％ 33.3 ％ 16.7 ％ ％ ％

4.2 ％ 13.5 ％ 41.5 ％ 40.8 ％ ％

％ 25.2 ％ 52.1 ％ 22.7 ％ ％

3.2 ％ 13.5 ％ 38.3 ％ 45.0 ％ ％

134 192

2

1 4

10

205

26

62 27

385

5

6
1

18

36 156

12 12

3 14

中等症 軽　症

3

5

2

30

13

2

1

54

2

193

第９表　程度別搬送人員状況

加　　害

自　　損

急　　病

死　亡

3

1,430

3

60 593 584

2,204

そ の 他

合　　計
71 845 991

119

297

労働災害

運動競技

その他

火　　災

自然災害

水　　難

交通事故

一般負傷

重　症


