第9表 程度別搬送人員状況

程度種別	死 亡	重症	中等症	軽 症	その他	合	計
火災	%	%	%	%	%		
自然災害							
	%	%	%	%	%		
水 難	3	2	3	2			10
	30.0 %	20.0 %	30.0 %	20.0 %	%		
交通事故		13	36	156			205
	%	6.3 %	17.6 %	76.1 %	%		200
労働災害		2	12	12			26
	%	7.7 %	46.2 %	46.2 %	%		
運動競技		1	3	14		1.0	10
	%	5.6 %	16.7 %	77.8 %	%		18
一般負傷	5	54	134	192			
	1.3 %	14.0 %	34.8 %	49.9 %	%		385
加害			1	4			
	%	%	20.0 %	80.0 %	%		5
自損	3	2	1				6
	50.0 %	33.3 %	16.7 %	%	%		
急病	60	193	593	584			1,430
	4.2 %	13.5 %	41.5 %	40.8 %	%		
その他		30	62	27			119
	%	25.2 %	52.1 %	22.7 %	%		
合 計	71	297	845	991			2,204
	3.2 %	13.5 %	38.3 %	45.0 %	%		